
SR.

NO.
BARCODE NAME

1 EM818584026IN SONU TYAGI

2 EM818584030IN SAMEET JOHN BRITTO

3 EM818576400IN PANKAJ KUMAR

4 EM818576413IN PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

5 EM818576427IN SANTOSH KUMAR VARNWAL

6 EM818576299IN ANIL KUMAR SINGH

7 EM818582952IN SREEKUMAR PRABHAKARAN

8 EM818582949IN KARAMVIR SINGH

Date: 12.01.2026  [DGS, Mumbai-42] SPEED POST 

[NT WING]   TOTAL - 24
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9 EM818583290IN MUKES YADAW

10 EM818584763IN ABDUSSELAM PATTAKAL

11 EM818584777IN RAVI SHANKAR SAINI

12 EM818576223IN TIWARI RAJESH KUMAR BANS

13 EM818576197IN SCARIA CHACKO

14 EM818576210IN MAYANK GUPTA

15 EM818576206IN VICTOR BENSLEY

16 EM818576271IN
KALIFAGE BIDHARUGE 

MUSHTHAQUE AHMED
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17 EM818576183IN RAMAMOORTHY YASHNI

18 EM818576308IN
TANDEL JUGNUKUMAR 

BHARATBHAI

19 EM818576311IN NADAR SANJAY SIVAKUMAR

20 EM818576237IN BHAWANJEET SINGH CHHIBBER

21 EM818576245IN JOHN GAMPURSH KENNEDY

22 EM818576254IN RAEESUZAHIDEEN MELA CHETTA

23 EM818576268IN AMOL AJAY

24 EM818576285IN VIKASH KUMAR PATEL


